 1
2.4G Active Long Range RFID Reading System
ON-P6750V series
For more details, please refer the CD firstly.
Ver.18.1
 Product Description
 ON-P6750V series is access controller with built in long range RFID reader that worked at 2.4GHz with
stably sensitivity and excellent anti-collision performance.

5 Green ---
 5
 How To Order
ON-P6750VX/R5 2.4G Active RFID Access Control / Reader, Reading Range 15m
ON-P6750VXR5S3 2.4G Active RFID Access Control / Reader, Reading Range 3m
ON-P6750VXR5S5 2.4G Active RFID Access Control / Reader, Reading Range 5m
ON-P5210W34 2.4G Reader, Wiegand 34bit
ON-P5210W26 2.4G Reader, Wiegand 26bit
ON-P240 2.4G Active Card
ON-P-ADV-E-ELE Access Control / Time & Attendance Software
Specifications subject to change without notice for further modification.